/—=AZYRYU—-72013 54

A=)
RFv>T5—X vs MR/ —ZAHhTR—aX
2013/10/06 10:00 Kickoff
1Q
HLIRFv> 75X 7
IR/ —RATR—a X 7
Scoring plays
Q RemainingTime Team
1 7:55 Gamblers
1 4:11  NorthCowboys
4 4:42 NorthCowboys

Team Statistics

FIRST DOWNS

By Rushing

BY Passing

By Penalty
TOTAL NET YARDS

Total Offensive Plays

Average gain per offensive play
NET YARDS RUSHING

Total Rushing Plays

Average gain per rushing play
NET YARDS PASSING

PASS ATTEMPTS

COMPLETIONS

HAD INTERCEPTED

Average gain per pass play
KICKOFFS (Number-Average-Touchback)
PUNTS (Number-Average-Long-Had blocked)
RETURN YARDAGE

Kickoff Returns (Number-Yards)

Punt Returns (Number-Yards)

Interception Returns (Number-Yards)
TOUCH DOWNS

By Rushing

BY Passing

Etc.

EXTRA POINTS (Made-Attempts)

Kicking (Made-Attempts)

Two Point Conversions (Made-Attempts)
FIELD GOALS (Made-Attempts)
FUMBLES (Number-Lost)

SAFETIES
PENALTIES (Number-Yards)
QB sack (Number-Yards)

3

at fLIRKZ

Play Description
#28K8E 4yd.pass from #7 ARk
#2 HIR 23yd. run
#2 HIR 36yd. Field Goal

2
-31.7

Gamblers

- 395
- 40

oo w

— Ol QOO ——

1

19
4

1
5
6
0
9
5

4.4

8
2
3.
11
1

5.

o1

N
OCOoIO0OO00O0O—~—0—-0—00 M

7
6
3
2
9
9
3
9
0
0

Kz BEN

(Extra Point)
(#33 A kick)
(#2 HIR kick)

4

3
S

Total
7
10

NorthCowboys
10

7

1

2

137

45

3.0

102

35

2.9

35

10

2

0

35

- 457 0
- 51 - 0

52
o - 0

N
w

—_— O = —
1

1 1
N
O OO0 ONO——00 ——

N O1



Individual Statistics

Gamblers NorthCowboys
RUSHING ATT YDS AVG LG TD RUSHING ATT YDS AVG LG TD
7 N =i 11 46 42 12 0 2 HEIHXKEE 16 71 44 23 1
4 Fly FRIFE 9 24 27 7 0 40 5H  Y¢TEB 7 43 61 24 0
39 HE M= 5 17 34 7 0 21 WEF = 6 14 23 6 0
22 B/ E 1 0O 00 O 0 34 % EBEE 1 2 20 2 0
6 B BKX 5 28 -56 2 0
PASSING ATT CMP YDS TD INT LG RAT PASSING ATT CMP YDS TD INT LG RAT
7 NpE =i 19 9 112 1 3 32 827 6 B BK 10 2 3 0 0 33 494
PASS RECEIVING REC YDS AVG LG TD PASS RECEIVING REC YDS AVG LG TD
28 Kfe FHA 4 53 133 32 1 25 $K  fn 1 33 330 33 0
22 & & 3 36 120 16 O 1 EA 1 2 20 2 0
3 =N B 2 23 115 13 0
INTERCEPTIONS NO YDS LG TD INTERCEPTIONS NO YDS LG TD
88 FH & 1 23 23 0
35 5H 5 1 0 0o o0
0 HP B 1 0 0 0
KICKING NO YDS AVG TB KICKING NO YDS AVG TB
84 E4E ZEEK 2 79 395 0 2 HE HAER 2 80 400 O
WHER B 1 57 570 O
KICKOFF RETURNS NO YDS AVG LG TD KICKOFF RETURNS NO YDS AVG LG TD
22 B &E 1 32 320 32 0 2 HE IhAER 1 31 31.0 31 0
3 BN B 1 13 130 13 0 40 58 ¢tER 1 21 210 21 0
6 HH TP 1 9 90 9 O
PUNTING NO YDS AVG LG BKD PUNTING NO YDS AVG LG BKD
7 NEE =5 3 95 317 40 O 1HP B 4 129 323 51 0
PUNT RETURNS NO YDS AVG FC LG TD PUNT RETURNS NO YDS AVG FC LG TD
SCORNGKICKS  f& \f8¢ [& & B SCORNGKICKS & \f8c [& ¢ B
33 Ak BX 0 0 0 1 1 2 HE IHAKER 1 1 36 1 1
0 HP B 1 0 0 0 0
FUMBLES FuM LosT QMY vybs D SER YDS TD  FUMBLES FUM LosT QMY vbs D §ER vps D
6 B BXK 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
78 LN kK— 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Total 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Defensive Statistics TKL SK YDS SAF Defensive Statistics TKL SK YDS SAF
78 5R B 6 1 9 0 44 )l = 7 0 0 0
26 S E%R 5 0 0 0 8 ER #HEN 6 0 0 ©
1 b 4 0 0 0 88 FH & 4 0 0 0
54 K BEX 4 0 0 0 56 21 BA 3 1 0 0
84 X4E EX 3 0 0 © 19 Kig B8 3 1 5 0
5 AN KiE 3 0 0 0 0 HF B 3 0 0 0
4 Al FRHF 2 0 0 0 26 HiEE K— 2 0 0 0
32 £ EA 1 0 0 0 40 589 JELER 1 0 0 0
28 K& FH 1 0 0 0 3 AR ZFE 1 0 0 0
22 Bl E 1 0 0 0 28 ZHIF MR 1 0 0 0
75 B&ER BEOKER 1 0 0 0 7 J\FK  BARA 1 0 0 0
6 TR EEB 1 0 0 0 78 LT kK— 1 0 0 0
3 BN B 1 0 0 0



