ノースランドリーグ2013 第5節

第1試合

札幌ギャンブラーズ vs 札幌ノースカウボーイズ 2013/10/06 10:00 Kickoff

	1Q	2Q	3Q	4Q	Total
札幌ギャンブラーズ	7	0	0	0	7
札幌ノースカウボーイズ	7	0	0	3	10

at 札幌大学

天候:晴れ

Scoring plays

Q	RemainingTime	Team	Play Description	(Extra Point)
1	7:55	Gamblers	#28大熊 4yd.pass from #7内藤	(#33 石坂 kick)
1	4:11	NorthCowboys	#2 田原 23yd. run	(#2 田原 kick)
4	4:42	NorthCowboys	#2 田原 36yd. Field Goal	

Team Statistics

rearri Statistics			_											
	G	iamk	olers 11			NorthC	Cowl							
FIRST DOWNS				10										
By Rushing				5			7							
BY Passing				6			1							
By Penalty					0			2						
TOTAL NET YARDS			199						137					
Total Offensive Plays			45							45				
Average gain per offensive play			4.4						3.0					
NET YARDS RUSHING					87			102						
Total Rushing Plays					26					35				
Average gain per rushing play					3.3			2.9						
NET YARDS PASSING					112					35				
PASS ATTEMPTS					19					10				
COMPLETIONS					9					2				
HAD INTERCEPTED					3					0				
Average gain per pass play					5.9					3.5				
KICKOFFS (Number-Average-Touchback)		2	- 39.5	-	0		3	- 45.7	-	0				
PUNTS (Number-Average-Long-Had blocked)	3	- 31.7	- 40	-	0	4	- 32.3	- 51	-	0				
RETURN YARDAGE														
Kickoff Returns (Number-Yards)			3	-	54			2	-	52				
Punt Returns (Number-Yards)			0	-	0			0	-	0				
Interception Returns (Number-Yards)			0	-	0			3	-	23				
TOUCH DOWNS					1					1				
By Rushing					0					1				
BY Passing					1					0				
Etc.					0					0				
EXTRA POINTS (Made-Attempts)			1	-	1			1	-	1				
Kicking (Made-Attempts)			1	-	1			1	-	1				
Two Point Conversions (Made-Attempts)			0	-	0			0	-	0				
FIELD GOALS (Made-Attempts)			0	-	0			1	-	2				
FUMBLES (Number-Lost)			0	-	0			1	-	0				
SAFETIES					0					0				
PENALTIES (Number-Yards)			5	-	45			5	-	20				
QB sack (Number-Yards)			1	-	9			2	-	5				

Individual Statistics

RUSHING 7 内藤 卓哉 4 丸山 拓平 39 西野 和豪 22 香西 遼		4 2.7 7 3.4	LG TD 12 0 7 0 7 0 0 0				RUSHING 2 田原 功太郎 40 泊 光士郎 21 牧野 友貴 34 立野 慎吾 6 道場 貴大		lorth(YDS 71 43 14 2 -28	AVG 4.4 6.1 2.3 2.0 -5.6	23 24 6 2	TD 1 0 0 0 0			
PASSING 7 内藤 卓哉	ATT CM		TD INT	LG 32	RA 82.		PASSING 6 道場 貴大	ATT 10	CMP 2	YDS 35	TD 0	INT 0	LG 33	RA 49.	
PASS RECEIVING 28 大熊 秀明 22 香西 遼 3 重松 直樹	REC YE 4 53 3 36 2 23	3 13.3 6 12.0	LG TD 32 1 16 0 13 0				PASS RECEIVING 25 鈴木 航 1 宮本 英樹	REC 1	YDS 33 2	AVG 33.0 2.0	LG 33 2	TD 0 0			
INTERCEPTIONS	NO YE	S LG	TD				INTERCEPTIONS 88 上田 清也 35 湯田 知昂 10 田中 良	NO 1 1	YDS 23 0 0	LG 23 0 0	TD 0 0 0				
KICKING 84 浅生 章太	NO YE		TB 0				KICKING 2 田原 功太郎 10 田中 良	NO 2 1	YDS 80 57	AVG 40.0 57.0	TB 0 0				
KICKOFF RETURNS 22 香西 遼 3 重松 直樹 6 笹谷 吾郎	NO YE 1 33 1 13 1 9	3 13.0	LG TD 32 0 13 0 9 0				KICKOFF RETURNS 2 田原 功太郎 40 泊 光士郎	NO 1 1	YDS 31 21	AVG 31.0 21.0	LG 31 21	TD 0 0			
PUNTING 7 内藤 卓哉	NO YE		LG BKD				PUNTING 10 田中 良	NO 4	YDS 129	AVG 32.3	LG 51	BKD 0			
PUNT RETURNS	NO YE	S AVG	FC LG	TD			PUNT RETURNS	NO	YDS	AVG	FC	LG	TD		
SCORING KICKS 33 石坂 康夫	FG FC ATT MA O O	DE LG	EXP EXP ATT MADE 1 1	Ē			SCORING KICKS 2 田原 功太郎 10 田中 良	FG ATT 1	FG MADE 1 0	FG LG 36 0	EXP ATT 1 0	EXP MADE 1 0			
FUMBLES	FUM LOS	ST OWN REC	YDS TD	OPP REC	YDS	TD	FUMBLES 6 道場 貴大 78 山下 友一	FUM 1 0	LOST 0 0	OWN REC 0	YDS 0 0	TD 0 0	OPP REC 0	YDS 0 0	TD 0 0
Total	0 0	0	0 0	0	0	0	Total	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0
Defensive Statistics 78 吉	TKL SI 6 1 5 0 4 0 4 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0		SAF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0				Defensive Statistics 44 川瀬 8 8 上 9	TKL 7 6 4 3 3 2 1 1 1 1 1	SK 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	YDS 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	SAF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0				